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Pernod Ricard
South Africa

Building 6, Country Club Estate, 21 Woodlands Drive
Woodmead, Sandton, GAUTENG, 2151
Phone: 011 802 0600 Fax: 011 502 0620

Reg No: 199411’0042 25.!'0?

T yat No: 4670144973

Buyer

Tops Parklane Cellars 11595
287 Greyling Street
Pietermaritzburg 3201

) ?léqueﬁgé@ ;Qété:

wemnumber

101550
101292
101831
270565
270501

Bank:
Account No:
Branch
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FMB Mortgage Nominees [Pty} Ltd Conslgnee'
Tops Parklane Ce[lars 11585

287 Greyling Street

Buyer's VAT:

2025-02-11

Jameson Whiskey Std 12x1000ml 43% 15.1111
Jameson Whiskey 18Y0 3x750ml 46% .0000

Jameson Whiskey Std 50m] 10x{12x50ml} 43% 9.0667
Martell Blue Swift 12x750ml 40% 25.7500

Martell VS 12x750m! 40% 25.0000

. BankingDetals

Citibank ZAR
0201556023
SOUTH AFRICA

Pietermaritzburg 3201

4060159755

| Taxinvolee . .0

ty | UnitSellingPrice

g

Currency. AR

425.79
1,598.43
255.48
831.42
414,75
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Name:

Signature:
Date:

Doc N_o —

Date:
Customer: :
Branch J Plant:
Warehouse LL:
:Order No:

Liquor License: -

L

1539916

£l

3 2025-02-11

. 55684
* KZND
| Ref:1725

i
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1 KZNLA/0411140852

Payment '_Térm

Discount |

-15.11
0.00
-9.07
-25.75
-25.00

140721550

739.22
479.53
110.89
362.55
701 55
s Total Incl

1 15 Days from
i statement 1.0%

ey

4,928.15
3,196.86
739.24
2,417.01
4,676.97

18,351.96
18,168.44
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