

**Pernod Ricard
South Africa**

Building 6, Country Club Estate, 21 Woodlands Drive
Woodmead, Sandton, GAUTENG, 2191
Phone: 011 802 0600 Fax: 011 802 0620
Reg No: 1994/004225/07
Vat No: 4670144973



Tax Invoice

Buyer: FMB Mortgage Nominees (Pty) Ltd
Tops Parklane Cellars 11595
287 Greyling Street
Pietermaritzburg 3201

Consignee:
Tops Parklane Cellars 11595
287 Greyling Street
Pietermaritzburg 3201

*Liquor Runners Durban
DEBRIEFED
Signed*

Doc No: 1539916
Date: 2025-02-11
Customer: 59684
Branch / Plant: KZND
Warehouse LL: Ref : 1725
Order No: 1407219 SO
Liquor License: KZNLA/0411140852

Buyer's VAT: 4060159755

Requested Date: 2025-02-11

Customer PO: 33390

Currency: ZAR

Payment Term: 15 Days from statement 1.0%

Item number	Description	UoM	Qty	Unit Selling Price	Discount	VAT	Total Amount
101550	Jameson Whiskey Std 12x1000ml 43% 15.1111	CA	1.00 ✓	425.79	-15.11	739.22	4,928.15
101292	Jameson Whiskey 18YO 3x750ml 46% .0000	EA	2.00 ✓	1,598.43	0.00	479.53	3,196.86
101831	Jameson Whiskey Std 50ml 10x(12x50ml) 43% 9.0667	PK	3.00 ✓	255.48	-9.07	110.89	739.24
270565	Martell Blue Swift 12x750ml 40% 25.7500	EA	3.00 ✓	831.42	-25.75	362.55	2,417.01
270501	Martell VS 12x750ml 40% 25.0000	CA	1.00 ✓	414.75	-25.00	701.55	4,676.97

**GOODS RECEIVED
PARKLANE CELLARS**

RECD. BY:
DEL. BY:
DATE: 13/02/25
GRV. NO: 83

Total VAT	Total Including
2,393.74	18,351.96
COD Total	18,168.44

Received in good order on behalf of customer

Banking Details

Bank: Citibank ZAR
Account No: 0201556023
Branch: SOUTH AFRICA



Name: Ting
Signature: M. M. M. M.
Date: 13/02/25